
JUNE NEWSLETTER
SCAN ME

Wednesday, June 14
Grades K - 12
Henderson 

SWIMMING FIELD TRIP

       Outdoor Pool

Wednesday, June 21
Grades K - 5
Wear hats, sunscreen & runners

OUTDOOR SPORTS DAY

Thursday, June 1
Grades 6 - 12

SOCCER & VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT



June's Wellness Theme is "Summer
Safety". This includes wearing a helmet

when biking, rollerblading,
skateboarding, or on a scooter; wearing
a life jacket when boating; and wearing
sunscreen and staying hydrated when
out in the sunshine. Don't forget that
you still need to eat well, get enough
sleep, and get enough exercise. HAVE

FUN and STAY SAFE this SUMMER! 

SUMMER SAFETY
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to have this
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H U N T S V I L L E
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COMING UP

Tuesday, June 27
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE:   (GRADES 6 - 12)

English LA 30 - Part A
Monday, June 12

Social Studies 30 - Part A
Social Studies 20 - Part A

Tuesday, June 13

English LA 20 - Part A
Thursday , June 15

Math 20
Friday, June 16

English LA 30 - Part B
Science 6/7 & 8/ 9

Monday, June 19

Math 6/7 & 8/9 - Part A
Thursday, June 22

Social Studies 30 - Part B
Social Studies 20 - Part B
English LA 6/7 & 8/ 9

Tuesday, June 20

Math 6/7 & 8/9 - Part B
Friday, June 23

Social Studies 6/7 & 8/9
Monday, June 26

FOOD SAFETY CLASS
In Low German

June 19 & 20
$25 fee

Call the school
to Register

Thursday, June 1 (afternoon)
Grade 4/5

PIYAMI LODGE FIELD TRIP

Thank You to the Iron Springs Parent
Association for their support this

school year with busing for field trips,
lunches, snow cones, Huntsville shirts

and so much more!  


